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DUIWLL
CRONOMETRAXE
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POS. P.CAT.

1 1

2 1

3 2

4 2

5 3

6 3

7 1

8 4

9 5

10 2

11 6

12 4

13 5

14 3

NO SALE
NO SALE

DORSAL
22
49
53
48
52
50
35
51
30
55
29

1
5
37
33
54

PARTICIPANTE

SALVADO TEJEDOR , ROBERTO

GARCIA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL
MAYAN DIOS , ALBINO

PEREZ GARCIA , MARCO ANTONIO
GARCIA MONTES , FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, DIEGO

PINEIRO PEREZ , NOELIA

RODRIGUEZ VIDAL , SANTIAGO

PEREZ SUAREZ , LUIS
SEOANE NUNEZ, LEDICIA
NOVO SIEIRA , LUIS ANTONIO

SANTIAGO ACUNA , JOSE ALBERTO

PINEIRO PEREZ, OSCAR
VIDAL FUNGUEIRINO, IRIS
PAZ SOBREIRA , ALBA

LOIRA CALVAR, VICTOR MANUEL

SEXO
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

| MUSHING TEO
- BIKEJORING -

CATEGORIA
VET. 1

SENIOR MASC.

VET. 1

SENIOR MASC.

VET. 1

SENIOR MASC.

SENIOR FEM.
VET. 1
VET. 1
SENIOR FEM.
VET. 1

SENIOR MASC.
SENIOR MASC.

SENIOR FEM.
SENIOR FEM.
VET. 1

05 NOVIEMBRE 2016

CLUB

ACADE

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ-PURINA
ACADE

NATURAL ATLETAS CANINOS
NATURAL ATLETAS CANINOS
INDEPENDIENTE

KENNEL DEN

ACADE

ACADE

KENNEL DEN

ALEJANDRO GOMEZ-PURINA
KENNEL DEN

KENNEL DEN

NATURAL ATLETAS CANINOS
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ-PURINA
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ-PURINA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
00:10:17.960
00:11:00.950
00:11:06.370
00:11:20.660
00:11:31.780
00:11:34.850
00:12:22.130
00:13:26.290
00:13:39.460
00:15:19.180
00:16:18.450
00:16:27.490
00:17:13.870
00:17:21.220

RITMO
29,1 Km/h
27,2 Km/h
27,0 Km/h
26,4 Km/h
26,0 Km/h
25,9 Km/h
24,3 Km/h
22,3 Km/h
22,0 Km/h
19,6 Km/h
18,4 Km/h
18,2 Km/h
17,4 Km/h
17,3 Km/h
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